


Article Product Group Article No. Amount Size Color Color Code

Light Topaz

Majestic Blue

Peridot

Scarlet

Tanzanite

Iridescent Dark Blue

Pastel Green

Red Coral

Pastel Green

Mauve

Pastel Yellow

Pastel Green

226

296

214

276

539

001 949

001 967

001 718

001 967

001 160

001 945

001 967

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

3 mm

4 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

150

125

100

132

157

92

87

113

21

51

17

16
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Beads

Beads

Beads

Beads

Beads

Crystal Pearls

Crystal Pearls

Crystal Pearls

Crystal Pearls

Crystal Pearls

Crystal Pearls

Crystal Pearls

5328

5328

5328

5328

5328

5810

5810

5810

5810

5810

5810

5810

Level of design: BASIC

Eye pin

Ear studs

Supplies & Tools

Jump rings

Crimp beads

Bead cord

Pliers
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Images are for illustration purposes only and not to scale.Note:

Step 1. Insert & secure
Create different 
colorful strings by 
threading the beads 
onto cords, then 
sealing them at both 
ends with crimp beads.

Join three strings together 
and secure them using a big 

crimp bead.

Join the three strings 
at the other end too, 
this time intertwining 

the strings and securing 
them with a big crimp 

bead. 
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Step 2. Attach

Step 3. Insert & attach

Join them together 
with a big jump ring. 

Cut off the extra 
thread.

Fit the eye pin into 
the jump ring.

Close the eye pin 
with ear studs.

Insert the 
Setting and 

then the 
crimp bead.

Repeat steps 1-3 x1:
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